University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

31-Mar-11
Group Name
Academic Success Program LD/ADHD & Disability Support

Athletics
Baseball
Basketball (Mens)
Basketball (Womens)
Basketball (JV)
Fencing (Mens & Womens)
Field Hockey
Football
Golf (Mens)
Golf (Womens)
Gymnastics
Lacrosse (Mens)
Lacrosse (Womens)
Rowing (Womens Varisity & Novice)
Soccer (Mens)
Soccer (Womens)
Softball
Swimming & Diving (Mens & Womens)
Tennis (Mens)
Tennis (Womens)
Track & Field (Mens & Womens)
Volleyball
Wrestling

Athletic Training
Cheerleading

Education-Child Development & Family Studies
Education-Elementary
Education-Middle Grades

Robertson Scholars

ROTC-Air Force
ROTC-Army
ROTC-Navy

Total

PRAC Decisions for Fall 2011

Responsible Person

Jim Kessler

Brent Blanton
Jenn Townsend
Brent Blanton
Robert Mercer
Kym Noel Orr
Brent Blanton
Beth Bridger
Spencer Welborn
Tony Yount

Tony Yount
Spencer Welborn
Tony Yount

Kym Noel Orr
Spencer Welborn
Brent Blanton
Brent Blanton
Wayne Walden
Kym Noel Orr
Brent Blanton
Kym Noel Orr
Tony Yount
Spencer Welborn

Meredith Petschauer

Brown Walters
Kara GrawOzburn
Kara GrawOzburn
Kara GrawOzburn
Katrin Baker
Steve Klukovich
Monte Yoder
Douglas Wright

# Group

775

32
50
14
60
13
131
32
65
41
1548

11
618
34
17
12
3
45
24
112

14
41
23
58
24
24
24
73
11

75
14
27
32
35
14

32
14
41
17
1034

# Requested # Approved

11
618
34
17
12
3
45
24
112
9
9
14
41
23
58
24
24
24
73
11
8
75
14
27
32
35
14

w o

32
14
41
17
1504

Motion/2nd No/Abstain

Mark/Kira

Mark/Kira

Decision
Unanimous

Mark/Kira
Mark/Diana

Unanimous

Nick/Diana

Unanimous
Unanimous

Mark/Diana

Unanimous

Mark/Kira

Unanimous

Unanimous




