31-Mar-11

Group Name	Responsible Person	# Group	# Requested	# Approved	Motion/2nd	No/Abstain	Decision
Academic Success Program LD/ADHD & Disability Suppo	t Jim Kessler		11	11	Mark/Kira	=	Unanimous
Athletics		775	618	618			
Baseball	Brent Blanton		34	34			
Basketball (Mens)	Jenn Townsend		17	17			
Basketball (Womens)	Brent Blanton		12	12			
Basketball (JV)	Robert Mercer		3	3			
Fencing (Mens & Womens)	Kym Noel Orr		45	45			
Field Hockey	Brent Blanton		24	24			
Football	Beth Bridger		112	112			
Golf (Mens)	Spencer Welborn		9	9			
Golf (Womens)	Tony Yount		9	9			
Gymnastics	Tony Yount		14	14			
Lacrosse (Mens)	Spencer Welborn		41	41			
Lacrosse (Womens)	Tony Yount		23	23			
Rowing (Womens Varisity & Novice)	Kym Noel Orr		58	58			
Soccer (Mens)	Spencer Welborn		24	24			
Soccer (Womens)	Brent Blanton		24	24			
Softball	Brent Blanton		24	24			
Swimming & Diving (Mens & Womens)	Wayne Walden		73	73			
Tennis (Mens)	Kym Noel Orr		11	11			
Tennis (Womens)	Brent Blanton		8	8			
Track & Field (Mens & Womens)	Kym Noel Orr		75	75			
Volleyball	Tony Yount		14	14			
Wrestling	Spencer Welborn		27	27	Mark/Kira		Unanimous
Athletic Training	Meredith Petschauer	32	32	32	Mark/Kira	_	Unanimous
Cheerleading	Brown Walters	50	35	35	Mark/Diana		Unanimous
Education-Child Development & Family Studies	Kara GrawOzburn	14	14	14			
Education-Elementary	Kara GrawOzburn	60) 6	6	,		
Education-Middle Grades	Kara GrawOzburn	13	3	3	Nick/Diana		Unanimous
Robertson Scholars	Katrin Baker	131	. 32	32	Mark/Diana	<u> </u>	Unanimous
ROTC-Air Force	Steve Klukovich	32	2 14	14]	
ROTC-Army	Monte Yoder	65	41	41			
ROTC-Navy	Douglas Wright	41	. 17	17	Mark/Kira		Unanimous
Total		1548	1034	1504		_	